
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

No.

32
15
71
51
17
10
67
72
80
6

31
110
88
62

3
111

Name

T.Simon Krasňanský
David Čužna
Miroslav Dorušák
Dominik Šurýn
Jan Dostalík
Libor Čužna
Jan Suchomel
Petr Pisklák
Lumír Škarda
Bohumír Adam
Adam Konečný
Kamil  Daniš
Jakub Šrom
Petr Goluch

Libor Mec
Martin Petřík

Nat

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class
MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

3

Diff

1.051

8.153

15.620

19.245

19.398

23.119

29.906

36.181

48.022

48.190

52.716

1 Lap

1 Lap

7 Laps

10 Laps

Total Tm

8:53.287

8:54.338

9:01.440

9:08.907

9:12.532

9:12.685

9:16.406

9:23.193

9:29.468

9:41.309

9:41.477

9:46.003

9:05.514

9:05.600

2:43.944

2.366

Best Tm

52.494

52.437

52.689

53.838

54.228

54.361

54.522

55.202

55.166

56.819

54.921

55.442

58.606

57.779

53.309

2nd Best

52.517

52.582

52.755

54.036

54.238

54.394

54.528

55.520

55.169

56.830

55.522

55.451

59.329

58.029

53.946

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.051

Avg. Speed

77,092

Best Lap Tm

52.437

Best Speed

78,403

Best Lap by

15 - David Čužna
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Vysoké Mýto MP+ MSR

HONDA 390

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:34:36

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

1. 5. 2011 15:00


